
SCHOOL SPECIALTY REP NAME REP EMAIL NOTES 

ACCSEM
Acute Care common Stem - Emergency 

Medicine
Catherine Jackson catherine.jackson@mft.nhs.uk C/ST1 & 2

Anaesthetics Anaesthetics Victoria Scott-Warren victorialouise.scott-warren@mft.nhs.uk

Emergency Medicine Emergency Medicine Catherine Jackson catherine.jackson@mft.nhs.uk ST3 and Higher

Intensive Care Medicine Intensive Care Medicine Vacant TBC

Intensive Care Medicine Intensive Care Medicine Cath Roberts catherine.roberts@lthtr.nhs.uk

Medicine Cardiology Chris Cassidy christopher.cassidy2@nhs.net

Medicine Clinical Oncology Helen Lander helen.lander@nhs.net 

Medicine Geriatric Medicine Emma Pickavance emma.pickavance@boltonft.nhs.uk

Medicine Haematology Kat Lindsay katherine.lindsay@nhs.net 

Medicine Immunology Sara Drinkwater sara.drinkwater@mft.nhs.uk 

Medicine Medical Oncology Ian Lampkin ian.lampkin@nhs.net

Medicine Palliative Medicine Samantha Kay samantha.kay@mft.nhs.uk 

Medicine Renal Medicine Arvind Ponnuswamy arvind.ponnuswamy@lthtr.nhs.uk

Medicine Respiratory Medicine Zoe Borrill zoe.borrill@mft.nhs.uk

Medicine Respiratory Medicine Laura Watkins laura.watkins@liverpoolft.nhs.uk 

Medicine Rheumatology Sahena Haque sahena.haque@mft.nhs.uk

Medicine Rheumatology Pippa McCaffrey pippa.mccaffrey2@sthk.nhs.uk 

O&G O&G Dr Nasira Misfar Nasira.Misfar@elht.nhs.uk

O&G O&G Dr Syma Ahmed syma.ahmed@lthtr.nhs.uk

Ophthalmology Ophthalmology Adesuwa Garrick adesuwa.garrick@merseywestlancs.nhs.uk

Ophthalmology Ophthalmology Nadia Chaudhry Nadia.Chaudhry@stockport.nhs.uk

Paediatrics Paediatrics Dr Fulya Mehta Fulya.Mehta@alderhey.nhs.uk C & M

Paediatrics Paediatrics
Dr Jayaprakash 

Rajaram
jayaprakash.rajaram@mbht.nhs.uk GM & L

Pathology Pathology Dr Andrew Dodgson andrew.dodgson@mft.nhs.uk

Psychiatry Psychiatry Fiona Shaw fiona.shaw@mft.nhs.uk

Psychiatry Psychiatry Dr Shafaq Sajid shafaq.sajid@nhs.net ST

Radiology Clinical Radiology Dr Sara Meredith sara.meredith@nhs.net CT

Radiology Clinical Radiology Dr Debra Harris Debra.Harris@mft.nhs.uk 

Radiology Nuclear Medicine Same as Radiology ST3 - ST5 TRAINEES 

Radiology Nuclear Medicine Dr Siva Muthu Sivakumar.Muthu@mft.nhs.uk ST6 - ST8 TRAINEES

Surgery
Plastic Surgery & Trauma and Orthopaedic 

Surgery
Danielle Wharton danielle.wharton@sthk.nhs.uk

Surgery

Cardio-thoracic Surgery, Neurosurgery, Oral and 

Maxillo-facial Surgery, Otolaryngology (ENT) & 

Paediatric Surgery

Su De su.de@alderhey.nhs.uk

Surgery
Core Surgical Training, Urology & Vascular 

Surgery
Nicola Barnes nicola.barnes@mft.nhs.uk

Surgery General Surgery Katy Newton Katy.Newton@mft.nhs.uk
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